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                          Northfield Kids' 1 Mile
                                1 Mile Race
                    Northfield, VT     August 30, 2025

Place Div/Tot  First Nam Last Name   Age S City       St Rank Time       
===== ======== ========= =========== === = ========== == ==== ======= 
    1   1/10   Wesley    Moulton       9 M West Berli VT    1    6:38 
    2   2/10   Henry     Keeney        9 M Calais     VT    2    6:42 
    3   3/10   Julian    Cotton       10 M Northfield VT    3    6:59 
    4   4/10   Gael      Drechsler    10 M Montpelier VT    4    7:00 
    5   5/10   Jarratt   Sibley       11 M Barre      VT    5    7:00 
    6   6/10   Evan      Schweikert   11 M East Montp VT    6    7:06 
    7   1/4    Jane      Griffith     11 F Waterbury  VT    7    7:15 
    8   1/11   Martin    Riechel       8 M Montpelier VT    8    7:25 
    9   2/11   Landon    Bard          7 M Northfield VT    9    7:36 
   10   7/10   Montgomor Dean          9 M Calais     VT   10    7:59 
   11   3/11   Jacob     Jancaitis     8 M Barre      VT   11    8:12 
   12   8/10   Sullivan  Moulton      11 M West Berli VT   12    8:17 
   13   4/11   Aidan     Loureiro      8 M Acton      MA   13    8:22 
   14   5/11   Sawyer    Anderson      8 M Northfield VT   14    8:28 
   15   1/7    Alice     Griffith      8 F Waterbury  VT   15    8:33 
   16   2/7    Penelope  Drechsler     8 F Montpelier VT   16    8:41 
   17   6/11   Elliott   Rutter        8 M Northfield VT   17    8:42 
   18   7/11   Asa       Sibley        8 M Barre      VT   18    8:48 
   19   8/11   Franklin  Sibley        6 M Barre      VT   19    8:48 
   20   2/4    Alexis    Siergiey      9 F Barre      VT   20    9:14 
   21   9/11   Julian    Seelig        6 M Waterbury  VT   21    9:25 
   22   9/10   Conor     Denis        11 M Concord    MA   22    9:38 
   23   3/7    Annabelle Boyer         7 F Northfield VT   23    9:45 
   24  10/10   Connor    Krevetshi    10 M Northfield VT   24    9:48 
   25   3/4    Charlie   Bruno        10 F Sioux Fall SD   25   10:17 
   26   4/4    Maeve     Loureiro     11 F Acton      MA   26   10:31 
   27   4/7    Kassandra Supan         8 F Montpelier VT   27   10:58 
   28   5/7    Clara     Boyer         6 F Northfield VT   28   11:12 
   29  10/11   Steve     Repreza       6 M Granitevil VT   29   11:16 
   30   6/7    Elizabeth Bales         8 F Northfield VT   30   11:23 
   31   7/7    Annabelle Donahue       7 F Bethel     VT   31   11:25 
   32  11/11   Andrew    Bales         7 M Northfield VT   32   12:40 

                          Northfield Kids' 1 Mile
                                1 Mile Race
                    Northfield, VT     August 30, 2025

                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************

                                      
                           MALE AGE GROUP  6 - 8
Place O'All First Name Last Name  Age City               St Rank Time       
===== ===== ========== ========== === ================== == ==== ======= 
    1     8 Martin     Riechel      8 Montpelier         VT    1    7:25 
    2     9 Landon     Bard         7 Northfield         VT    2    7:36 
    3    11 Jacob      Jancaitis    8 Barre              VT    3    8:12 
    4    13 Aidan      Loureiro     8 Acton              MA    4    8:22 
    5    14 Sawyer     Anderson     8 Northfield         VT    5    8:28 
    6    17 Elliott    Rutter       8 Northfield         VT    6    8:42 
    7    18 Asa        Sibley       8 Barre              VT    7    8:48 
    8    19 Franklin   Sibley       6 Barre              VT    8    8:48 
    9    21 Julian     Seelig       6 Waterbury          VT    9    9:25 
   10    29 Steve      Repreza      6 Graniteville       VT   10   11:16 
   11    32 Andrew     Bales        7 Northfield         VT   11   12:40 
                                      
                          FEMALE AGE GROUP  6 - 8
Place O'All First Name Last Name  Age City               St Rank Time       
===== ===== ========== ========== === ================== == ==== ======= 
    1    15 Alice      Griffith     8 Waterbury          VT    1    8:33 
    2    16 Penelope   Drechsler    8 Montpelier         VT    2    8:41 
    3    23 Annabelle  Boyer        7 Northfield         VT    3    9:45 
    4    27 Kassandra  Supan        8 Montpelier         VT    4   10:58 
    5    28 Clara      Boyer        6 Northfield         VT    5   11:12 
    6    30 Elizabeth  Bales        8 Northfield         VT    6   11:23 
    7    31 Annabelle  Donahue      7 Bethel             VT    7   11:25 
                                      
                           NONB AGE GROUP  6 - 8



Place O'All First Name Last Name  Age City               St Rank Time       
===== ===== ========== ========== === ================== == ==== ======= 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  9 - 11
Place O'All First Name Last Name  Age City               St Rank Time       
===== ===== ========== ========== === ================== == ==== ======= 
    1     1 Wesley     Moulton      9 West Berlin        VT    1    6:38 
    2     2 Henry      Keeney       9 Calais             VT    2    6:42 
    3     3 Julian     Cotton      10 Northfield         VT    3    6:59 
    4     4 Gael       Drechsler   10 Montpelier         VT    4    7:00 
    5     5 Jarratt    Sibley      11 Barre              VT    5    7:00 
    6     6 Evan       Schweikert  11 East Montpelier    VT    6    7:06 
    7    10 Montgomory Dean         9 Calais             VT    7    7:59 
    8    12 Sullivan   Moulton     11 West Berlin        VT    8    8:17 
    9    22 Conor      Denis       11 Concord            MA    9    9:38 
   10    24 Connor     Krevetshi   10 Northfield         VT   10    9:48 

                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  9 - 11
Place O'All First Name Last Name  Age City               St Rank Time       
===== ===== ========== ========== === ================== == ==== ======= 
    1     7 Jane       Griffith    11 Waterbury          VT    1    7:15 
    2    20 Alexis     Siergiey     9 Barre              VT    2    9:14 
    3    25 Charlie    Bruno       10 Sioux Falls        SD    3   10:17 
    4    26 Maeve      Loureiro    11 Acton              MA    4   10:31 
                                      
                          NONB AGE GROUP  9 - 11
Place O'All First Name Last Name  Age City               St Rank Time       
===== ===== ========== ========== === ================== == ==== ======= 


